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Total installed power
Power supply

Regulations zones

Max. Temperature

Width
Belt dimensions in the chamber Height
Length
Fix height of loading level
Height of loading level with opt. RAM
Width
Overall dimensions Height
Length

TECHNICAL FEATURES

FTV-NB

Electric ventilated tunnel furnace with basin

belt conveyor on wheels.

kw

°C
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

The data and features listed above are only examples. Agibi Progetti has the right to make changes without prior notice.
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FTVU-NB

1

3

400
3F+PE

1

480

100

20

750
58050
500-700

580

1200-1400

1350

FTVU-NB
1L

3

400
3F+PE

1

480

100

20

750
580450
500-700

580

1200-1400

1550
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NO SMOKE SYSTEM NSS
(losed conveyor NV
Height regulation with gas springs (loading level according to the chart) RAM

The data and features listed above are only examples. Agibi Progetti has the right to make changes without prior notice.
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