



FTV-NB

Electric ventilated tunnel furnace with basin belt conveyor on wheels.

TECHNICAL FEATURES		U.M.	FTV-NB 1	FTV-NB 1L
Total installed power		kW	3	3
Power supply		V	400 3F+PE	400 3F+PE
Regulations zones		n°	1	1
Max. Temperature		°C	480	480
Belt dimensions in the chamber	Width	mm	100	100
	Height	mm	20	20
	Length	mm	750	750
Fix height of loading level		mm	580±50	580±50
Height of loading level with opt. RAM		mm	500-700	500-700
Overall dimensions	Width	mm	580	580
	Height	mm	1200-1400	1200-1400
	Length	mm	1.350	1.550

The data and features listed above are only examples. Agibi Progetti has the right to make changes without prior notice.



OPTIONAL	CODE
NO SMOKE SYSTEM	NSS
Closed conveyor	CNV
Height regulation with gas springs (loading level according to the chart)	

The data and features listed above are only examples. Agibi Progetti has the right to make changes without prior notice.